The Federal Bank Ltd. Registered Office:   Federal Towers, P O Box No.103, Aluva, Ernakulam, Kerala, India 683 101E-mail:
secretarial@federalbank.co.in| Phone : 0484-2622263 CIN: L65191KL1931PLC000368,www.federalbank.co.in

Secretarial Department

Annexure – I

Type of securities proposed to
be issued

Equity Shares

Type of issuance Preferential Issue in accordance with Chapter V of the SEBI ICDR
Regulations and other applicable law

Total number of securities
proposed to be issued or the
total amount for which the
securities will be issued
(approximately)

72,682,048

Name of Investor International Finance Corporation ("IFC"), IFC Financial Institutions
Growth Fund, LP ("FIG"), (directly and/or through its affiliates) and
IFC Emerging Asia Fund, LP ("EAF") (directly and/or through its
affiliates) (collectively, the “Investors”)

Post-allotment of securities:
Outcome of subscription

The Equity Shares are proposed to be allotted to IFC, FIG and EAF.
Details of shareholding to IFC, FIG and EAF in the Bank, prior to and
after the proposed Preferential Issue, are as under:

Particulars Pre-Preferential Issue
as on July 19, 2023

Post Allotment of Equity
Shares pursuant to
preferential issue

No of equity
shares

%
held

No. of equity
shares

% held

International
Finance
Corporation

31453918 1.50 93617514 4.273

IFC Financial
Institutions
Growth Fund, LP
(directly and/or
through its
affiliates)

36696238 1.75 41955464 1.915

IFC Emerging
Asia Fund, LP
("EAF") (directly
and/or through its
affiliates)

36696238 1.75 41955464 1.915

Issue Price Rs. 131.91per equity shares

The price at which the equity shares shall be issued is not lower than
the floor price calculated in accordance with Regulation 164 of the
SEBI (ICDR) Reg

No of investors A maximum of 3 (Three)

		2023-07-21T11:24:17+0530
	SAMIR PRAVINCHANDRA RAJDEV